BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 09.03.2026,
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CASE No.

ID No.196/2022

ID No. 28/2018
ID No.165/2018
ID No.166/2018
ID No.168/2018
ID No.169/2018
ID No.171/2018
ID No.129/2020
ID No.131/2020
ID No.117/2020
ID No.118/2020
ID No.119/2020
ID No.121/2020
ID No.122/2020
ID No.124/2020
ID No.125/2020
ID No. 43/2021
ID No. 44/2021
ID No. 45/2021
ID No. 46/2021
ID No. 47/2021
ID No. 48/2021
ID No. 49/2021
ID No.191/2020
ID No.112/2021

ID No.222/2022

NAME OF APPELLANT

HEARING TIME 12.30 P.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT |NEXT DATE OF HEARING

REJOINDER/ FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Mithilesh Kumar Tiwari

EVIDENCE

Sh. Satish Bhopat

Sh. Bal Kishan

Mrs. Chander Kala

Sh. Raju Solanki

Sh. Chhangur Ali

Sh. Jai Narayan
Smt.Nagina
Smt.Sheela

Sh. Ramesh Chander
Sh. Rovin Kumar

Sh. Jitender Kumar Tiwari
Sh. Sunil Singh Fartiyal
Sh. Vijay Bahadur

Sh. Shyam Bahadur
Sh.Photo Ram Meena
Sh. Vishnu Kumar

Sh. Sushil Kumar

Sh. Amit Kumar

Sh. Shiv Mohan Yadav
Sh. Teg Bhadur Thapa
Sh. Rama Shankar Yadav
Sh. Ram Dev Yadav
Sh. Ankit Pawar

Sh. Gaurav Batra

Sh. Abhimanyu Mandal

National Institute of Tuberculosis

& Respiratory Diseases

Lady Harding Medical College&Ors
Lady Harding Medical College&Ors
Lady Harding Medical College&Ors
Lady Harding Medical College&Ors
Lady Harding Medical College&Ors
Lady Harding Medical College&Ors
EDM.C.

EDM.C.

N.LH.F.W. & Ors.

N.LH.F.W. & Ors.

N.LH.F.W. & Ors.

N.LH.F.W. & Ors.

N..H.F.W. & Ors.

N..H.F.W. & Ors.

N..H.F.W. & Ors.

N..H.F.W. & Ors.

N.LH.F.W. & Ors.

N.LH.F.W. & Ors.

N.LH.F.W. & Ors.

N.LH.F.W. & Ors.

N.LH.F.W. & Ors.

N.LH.F.W. & Ors.

Indusind. Bank

Punjab National Bank

Jamia Milia Islamia University

18.05.2026

25.05.2026
25.05.2026
25.05.2026
25.05.2026
25.05.2026
25.05.2026
25.05.2026
25.05.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
01.06.2026
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33

ID No.262/2022
ID No.136/2012
ID No.167/2018

ID No.170/2018

ID No. 12/2017

ID No.177/2020

ID No.108/2019

M.A. No.09/2025

Sh. Dinesh Kumar

Sh. Nand Kumar Singh
Sh. Rakesh Sharma
Sh. Sho Prasad

ARGUMENTS

Smt. Vimla

Sh. Anil Kumar

FURTHER PROCEEDING

The President Cambata Aviation

Workers Association

Sh. Satpal

JN.U. & Anr.
D.ILAL. & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College&Ors

Lady Harding Medical College&Ors

Sangeet Natak Akademy

Commanding Officer 168 FMN

Combata Aviation & D.I.A.L.

DM (West) GNCD

01.06.2026
01.06.2026
25.05.2026
25.05.2026

20.04.2026
15.04.2026

20.04.2026

23.04.2026



