

BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI**CAUSE LIST DATED 09.03.2026,****HEARING TIME 12.30 P.M. ONWARDS**

SR. No	CASE No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	NEXT DATE OF HEARING
		<u>REJOINDER/ FRAMING OF ISSUES</u>		
01	ID No.196/2022	Sh. Mithilesh Kumar Tiwari	National Institute of Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases	18.05.2026
		<u>EVIDENCE</u>		
02	ID No. 28/2018	Sh. Satish Bhopat	Lady Harding Medical College&Ors	25.05.2026
03	ID No.165/2018	Sh. Bal Kishan	Lady Harding Medical College&Ors	25.05.2026
04	ID No.166/2018	Mrs. Chander Kala	Lady Harding Medical College&Ors	25.05.2026
05	ID No.168/2018	Sh. Raju Solanki	Lady Harding Medical College&Ors	25.05.2026
06	ID No.169/2018	Sh. Chhangur Ali	Lady Harding Medical College&Ors	25.05.2026
07	ID No.171/2018	Sh. Jai Narayan	Lady Harding Medical College&Ors	25.05.2026
08	ID No.129/2020	Smt. Nagina	E.D.M.C.	25.05.2026
09	ID No.131/2020	Smt. Sheela	E.D.M.C.	25.05.2026
09	ID No.117/2020	Sh. Ramesh Chander	N.I.H.F.W. & Ors.	01.06.2026
10	ID No.118/2020	Sh. Rovin Kumar	N.I.H.F.W. & Ors.	01.06.2026
11	ID No.119/2020	Sh. Jitender Kumar Tiwari	N.I.H.F.W. & Ors.	01.06.2026
12	ID No.121/2020	Sh. Sunil Singh Fartiyal	N.I.H.F.W. & Ors.	01.06.2026
13	ID No.122/2020	Sh. Vijay Bahadur	N.I.H.F.W. & Ors.	01.06.2026
14	ID No.124/2020	Sh. Shyam Bahadur	N.I.H.F.W. & Ors.	01.06.2026
15	ID No.125/2020	Sh.Photo Ram Meena	N.I.H.F.W. & Ors.	01.06.2026
16	ID No. 43/2021	Sh. Vishnu Kumar	N.I.H.F.W. & Ors.	01.06.2026
17	ID No. 44/2021	Sh. Sushil Kumar	N.I.H.F.W. & Ors.	01.06.2026
18	ID No. 45/2021	Sh. Amit Kumar	N.I.H.F.W. & Ors.	01.06.2026
19	ID No. 46/2021	Sh. Shiv Mohan Yadav	N.I.H.F.W. & Ors.	01.06.2026
20	ID No. 47/2021	Sh. Teg Bhadur Thapa	N.I.H.F.W. & Ors.	01.06.2026
21	ID No. 48/2021	Sh. Rama Shankar Yadav	N.I.H.F.W. & Ors.	01.06.2026
22	ID No. 49/2021	Sh. Ram Dev Yadav	N.I.H.F.W. & Ors.	01.06.2026
23	ID No.191/2020	Sh. Ankit Pawar	IndusInd. Bank	01.06.2026
24	ID No.112/2021	Sh. Gaurav Batra	Punjab National Bank	01.06.2026
25	ID No.222/2022	Sh. Abhimanyu Mandal	Jamia Milia Islamia University	01.06.2026

26	ID No.262/2022	Sh. Dinesh Kumar	J.N.U. & Anr.	01.06.2026
27	ID No.136/2012	Sh. Nand Kumar Singh	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	01.06.2026
28	ID No.167/2018	Sh. Rakesh Sharma	Lady Harding Medical College&Ors	25.05.2026
29	ID No.170/2018	Sh. Sho Prasad	Lady Harding Medical College&Ors	25.05.2026
		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
30	ID No. 12/2017	Smt. Vimla	Sangeet Natak Akademy	20.04.2026
31	ID No.177/2020	Sh. Anil Kumar	Commanding Officer 168 FMN	15.04.2026
		<u>FURTHER PROCEEDING</u>		
32	ID No.108/2019	The President Combata Aviation Workers Association	Combata Aviation & D.I.A.L.	20.04.2026
33	M.A. No.09/2025	Sh. Satpal	DM (West) GNCD	23.04.2026